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DOUBLE 2x4 PLATE _

esign

BOT. OF EXISTING
CL&a TILE

| T—BOT. OF ROOF DECK _

DOUBLE 2x4 PLATE
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73
S \Washingten: St

i

EXISTING CLG TILE EX. LAT-IN

TO BE MODIFIED AS CLG.MODIFIED TO
REQUIRED FOR NEW RECIEVE NEW WALL
WALLS 34" SOUND BATT

34" SOUND BATT INSULATION F@ij@z

INSUL ATION _

5" GYP.BD. TYPE "X" 5 GTYP.BD. TTPE "X" @@Um mr @@A Ubnﬁbﬂ

PROVIDE WATER PROVIDE WATER

RESISTANT GYP. BD. RESISTANT GYP. BD. PROJECT: XCLUSIVE NUTRITION

@ BATHRM. SIDES 2 BATHRM. SIDES PROJECT ADDRESS: 127 8. WASHINGTON, JUNCTION CITY, KS 6644
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: NEW CONSTRUCTION W/IN EXISTING

RESILIENT FURRING SUEL L

CHANNEL ON ONE COUNTY: GEART

Sl OF PARTITION
<<Wrmr @UMOWU 24" CITY: JUNCTION CITT

LOCAL FIRE DEPT.: CITTY OF JUNCTION
WATER SUPPLY: CITT OF JUNCTION

LOCAL BLDG INSP. DEPT.: CITY OF JUNCTION

2x4 TREATED BOT. 2x4 TREATED BOT. ARCHITECT.. DEAM & DEAM, 124 W TTH ST.. JUNCTION CITT,
PLATE PLATE PP

FIN. FLOOR ¢ BASE FIN. FLOOR ¢ BASE CODES/REGS USED TO DESIGN:

AS TENANT AS TENANT 2012 1ECC, 2012 1BC, 2012 IMC, 2012 1PC
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124 W. /TH., JUNCTION CITY, KS. 66441,
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NEW ROOF TOP \ LT 59 / 100 2

UNIT AND i b
CONTRACTOR
SHALL BE S S S —
RESPONSIBLE FOR
DUCTWORK. AND PEN AREA OFFICE
HVAC SUPPLY AND N

L.L.C.

==

OWNER TO SUPPLY ™ h« dindl OFFICE @
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RETURN DUCTING < — — — L
AS REQUIRED PER — Jx4 RECEBSED FLOURFSCENT , / - — STORAGE
= )

LOCAL AND IGHT) FIXURE~_|
GOVERNING CODES H- @@ / 300 | @@ﬂ@@ a

| @ il Z%W

| ] [ﬂ | CONF. RM. o N
EXISTING CHILING AND GRID TO SEMAN AND .
BE[MODIFIED A§ NEHDED FOR NEW THENANT M
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2x4 WD. STUDS @ 24" S5 WD, sTUDS @ 24"
O.C. O.C.
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SPACE.

@ = EXIST'G CONC. \ OVERALL BUILDING:

| <3 FLOORING
=1 OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: = MIXED B/M- OCCUPANCY
u u u u WATNG | | w CONSTRUCTION BUILDING TTPE. TYPE v-B 7/4/2018
| | WALL PARTITION DETAIL WALL PARTITION DETAIL BASIC ALLOWABLE HEIGHT: (TABLE 502) | 8TORYT

|4r_ 4 NTS NT-S BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA: (TABLE 50@3) 9,000 S.F.
ACTUAL HEIGHT AND AREA: | STORY, 6000 S.F,

L F @ { P OCCUPANCT SEPARATIONS: NON REQUIRED
AMW TENANT SPACE:

OCCUPANCTY CLASSIFICATION: M- OCCUFPANCT
o1 2 4 g NORTH j J

WALL PARTITION SECTIONS Seigmmerer o
REFLECTED CL&G. PLAN

D
-a"

ACTUAL HEIGHT AND AREA: | STORTY, 1958 S.F.
/4" = 1'-© OCCUPANCYT SEPARATIONS: NON REQUIRED

I'-o" OCCUPANT LOAD: BASED ON TABLE 1004.1.1= 49 OCCUPANTS (SEE
PLAN)
MEANS OF EGRESS: (CHAPTER @)
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL: EXCEPTION 104.3 *2 = 100’
TRAVEL DISTANCE: (TABLE 1©016.1) 200 FEET
OPEN AREA MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH: (SECTION 1@17.2)
NOT LESS THAN 44 INCHES BUT DETERMINED BY SECTION 1205,

MERCANTILE STAIRWATS = N/A : : :
O 289 SF / 30 - 47 OCCUP. OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS = .2(17) = 3.4" <« 44" THUS 44" MIN.

SPACES W. ONE MEANS OF EGRESS: TABLE 105.1 2012 IBC N/A
EXISTING-NO-WORK PLUMBING: MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURES:

I UNISEX AS PER SECTION 2902.2 EXCEPT. 3
| DRINKING FOUNTAIN REQUIRED WATER COOLER STAND TO BE

PROVIDED
S I SERVICE SINK REQUIRED ¢ PROVIDED
12x12 TILE ACTIVE FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM: N/A

STRUCTURAL FIRE PROTECTION: NONE

: s o SPRINKLER: NOT REQUIRED
{ —H STORAGE OFFICE ‘ STORAGE/BREAK PASSIVE SAFETY SYSTEM: N/A

orm%- . . ﬁ_{. zgm”IMmijzwgmrmmmﬂmmmrbﬂmU*zooom@zwﬁoz
*@ . CARPET NTR| CNTR, WITH LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT OFFICIALS GUIDANCE

N CONCRETE SEALER , — KANSAS ADMINISTRATIVE REGULATION (KLA.R.) 22-1-7

=T ﬁ 26" H. L ADOPTED JULY 9, 2004 BY THE KANSAS STATE FIRE

0 =
N
T

OFEICE CNTR. MARSHAL - PUBLIC BUILDING OWNERS/OPERATORS OF NEW
:E_ ‘ CONSTRUCTION, ADDITIONS OR CHANGE OF USE SHALL

FDO , . WWQX.%W ADA " FPROVIDE AND PERMANENTLY MANTAIN A "CODE FOOTPRINT"

, | e e ON SITE AVAILABLE TO FIRE AUTHORITIES.
\ // . PeyyRians . “NOTE: ALL WALLS SHOWN ARE PERMANENT PARTITIONS
| STACE OVER 6'-0" IN HEIGHT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

NEW CONTER-VERIF Witk FINISH SCHEDULE

CONSTRUCTION WALLS
ROOM FLOOR BASE
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.. CARPET
CEILING REMARKS

ENTRY CARP/TILE V

I © MERCANTILE CARP  V
‘ , . OFFICE CARP Vv
| ‘ STORAGE C v

TOILET T o" T
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i EX
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mv
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EX
EX

T VOV V| Z
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G/P GTP. BD. P PAINT BY TENANT

Cc CONCRETE SEALER Vv 4" VINTL BASE
GENERAL NOTES: T TILE BY TENANT

N ALL FINISHES SHALL BE VERIFIED BY TENANT PRIOR TO CONST.

L el awa w2 DOOR SCHEDULE:

FLITCH PLATE

i / EX EXISTING NO WORK E E ::
——— 1/ HDWD TRIM- STAIN (B) 3/0x6/2x) 3/4" 6-PANEL WOOD DOOR WITH OFFICE LOCKEET | =

OPEN AREA . OFFICE

T /2" GTP. BD.

CARPET | ®

NUTRITION-ROOM ADDITION

<>

CONF. RM.

(©) 3/0x6/8x) 3/4" 6-PANEL WOOD DOOR WITH STORAGE LOCKSET

DOOR NOTES:
+ ALL INTERIOR DOOR FRAMES TO BE WOOD- STANED (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE)
YALL DOORS TO BE 6 PANEL WOOD. STAINED (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE)

@ @ —ZAH& U m . Im b@ U nﬂr ] *PROVIDE SIGN AT TOILET PER "ADA" REQUIREMENTS

. REF. SHT. Al FOR TYP. JAMB AND HEAD DETAIL.
> LOCKOETS ARE "A-L" SERIES BY SCHLAGE ALUMINUM OR APPROVED EQUAL.

_ , iazo % I%Us%ngm@
, ; , 1“.[ @ /(\Wﬁ@ém@ @jﬁu@ mm@gmmmHozmm?pvrmoUmmm@gmmz@a.

, , ‘ - , , T o @%1@ 5D HARDWARE TO BE LEVER OPERATED TO MEET "ADA"
) , | | = F OO V AN o1 2 4 & NoRT - i HARDWARE FUNCTIONS:

— , —— : /wmmm R , \\\,JL\J DBL 2x4 AT JAMB HARDWARE SUPPLIER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR FURNISHING ALL NECESSARY ITEMS

- DOOR REF. SCHED.

N
SISIN%
27 8. WASHINGTON ST. JUNCTION CITY, KS.

12x12 TILE % at = 1-o" TO ACHIEVE THE FUNCTION INTENDED FOR PROPER OPERATION,

e — © / HDWD TRIM- STAN 1/4/2018
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